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MDI/MDI-X jnLpwpwlUgnp bwywhwlUquunh hwdwnp, dJGunwnjw hpwl:
Sthubhywywu puncpwaghp. * Device Interfaces: 8x10/100/1000BASE-T ports
Standards: IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX, IEEE 802.3ab
1000BASE-T, IEEE 802.3x Flow Control, IEEE 802.1p QoS, IEEE 802.3az Energy-
Efficient Ethernet (EEE) « Media Interface Exchange: Auto MDI/MDIX
adjustment for all ports Performance ¢ Transmission Method: Store-and-
forward ¢ Data Transfer Rates: Ethernet: 10 Mbps (half-duplex), 20 Mbps (full-
duplex), Fast Ethernet: 100 Mbps (half-duplex), 200 Mbps (full-duplex), Gigabit
Ethernet: 2000 Mbps (full-duplex), « Packet Filt./Forw. Rates: Ethernet: 14,880
pps per port « Fast Ethernet: 148,800 pps per port, * Gigabit Ethernet:
1,488,000 pps per port « MAC Address Table: 4K entries, « MAC Address
Learning: Automatic update « RAM Buffer: 192 KB, * LEDs: Power (per unit) P,
Link/Activity/Speed (per port) P, * Power: 5 V/1 A, « DC input: 0.4 W, « AC




input: 0.4 W, « Maximum: ¢ DC input: 3.05 W, « AC input: 4.62 W, -
Temperature: Operating: 0 to 45 °C, « Humidity: Operating: 0% to 95% non-
condensing, * MTBF « 621.163 hours










NMNOJIHOE ONMNCAHMUE

npepnaraeMoro Tosapa
OO0 KOMIN MPO B Ka4yecTBe y4aCTHMKA B paMKax y4aCTuUSA B 3JIEKTPOHHOM ayKuMoHe nog kogoM EUXUMQR-2024/8-3-GMRL HUXKe
npencTasngeT NOJIHOE ONUcaHWe npeasaraeMoro MM ToBapa.

Homep noTa MpepnaraemMbiii ToBap

TOBaprIIZ 3HakK MapKa TeXHN4YeCKNe XapakKTepunctmkun

18



http://www.tcpdf.org

